Division

Men's Division
Men's Division
Coed Monday
Coed Tuesday
Men's Division
Coed Tuesday
Coed Tuesday
Coed Wednesday

Date Team
06/04/17 Juarez-Chaparro, Rene
06/04/17 Koferl, Seann
06/05/17 McCash, Aaron
06/11/17 Predika, Michael
06/18/17 Escobedo, Edgar
06/27/17 Barela, Madeline
06/27/17 Farfan, Fanny
06/28/17 Craig, Justin
07/09/17 Montoya, Gerardo
07/12/17 Rivera, Bertin
7/9/2017 Hernandez, Jesus

Player
La Tribu
The Old Republic FC
Electrik Blue
Roadrunners
Aguilas
Tequila Shooters
Solstice
L7 Weenies
Club Atletico
The Bombers
Bandidos

Reason
Violent Conduct
Violent Conduct
Denying goal scoring opportunity
Persisting in Misconduct
Persisting in Misconduct
Violent Conduct
Violent Conduct
Persisting in Misconduct
Referee Abuse
Violent Conduct
Persisting in Misconduct

Suspension and fine

3 game suspension, $50 fine and $50 bonc
3 game suspension, $50 fine and $50 bonc
1 game and $10 fine

1 game and $10 fine

1 game and $10 fine

3 game suspension, $50 fine and $50 bonc
3 game suspension, $50 fine and $50 bonc
1 game and $10 fine

Pending Executive Committee Reviow
Pending Executive Committee Reviow

1 game and $10 fine

Eligible to pick up card
6/26/2017

6/26/2017

6/13/2017

6/19/2017

6/26/2017

7/26/2017

7/26/2017

7/5/2017

7/17/2017

6/29/2017



