Division	Date Team	Player	Reason	Suspension and fine	Eligible to pick up card	6/29/2017
Men's Division	06/04/17 Juarez-Chaparro, Ren	e La Tribu	Violent Conduct	3 game suspension, \$50 fine and \$50 bond	6/26/2017	
Men's Division	06/04/17 Koferl, Seann	The Old Republic FC	Violent Conduct	3 game suspension, \$50 fine and \$50 bond	6/26/2017	
Coed Monday	06/05/17 McCash, Aaron	Electrik Blue	Denying goal scoring opportunity	1 game and \$10 fine	6/13/2017	
Coed Tuesday	06/11/17 Predika, Michael	Roadrunners	Persisting in Misconduct	1 game and \$10 fine	6/19/2017	
Men's Division	06/18/17 Escobedo, Edgar	Aguilas	Persisting in Misconduct	1 game and \$10 fine	6/26/2017	
Coed Tuesday	06/27/17 Barela, Madeline	Tequila Shooters	Violent Conduct	3 game suspension, \$50 fine and \$50 bond	7/26/2017	
Coed Tuesday	06/27/17 Farfan, Fanny	Solstice	Violent Conduct	3 game suspension, \$50 fine and \$50 bond	7/26/2017	
Coed Wednesday	06/28/17 Craig, Justin	L7 Weenies	Persisting in Misconduct	1 game and \$10 fine	7/5/2017	
	07/09/17 Montoya, Gerardo	Club Atletico	Referee Abuse	Pending Executive Committee Reviow		
	07/12/17 Rivera, Bertin	The Bombers	Violent Conduct	Pending Executive Committee Reviow		
	7/9/2017 Hernandez, Jesus	Bandidos	Persisting in Misconduct	1 game and \$10 fine	7/17/2017	